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Windon Memorial

Sunset Ridge Country Club

Northfield, IL
Windon Memorial
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Purdue 269
East Tennessee St. 274
Northwestern 271
Indiana 277
Little Rock 274
South Florida 279
North Florida 280
Kent State 278
Minnesota 282
Marquette

Uni\?ersity 282
UC Davis 281
Notre Dame 282
Wisconsin 284
Michigan State 287
Memphis 292

Scores
268 537
270 544
275 546
269 546
273 547
269 548
272 552
275 553
274 556
275 557
278 559
278 560
280 564
283 570
280 572
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Windon Memorial
Sunset Ridge Country Club
Northfield, IL
Windon Memorial
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Purdue 269 268 537
T Herman Sekne (1) 64 68 132
T5 Nels Surtani (2) 68 66 134
T5 Peyton Snoeberger (5) 69 65 134
T17 Kent Hsiao (4) 68 69 137
T49 Sam Easterbrook (3) 69 73 142
2 East Tennessee St. 274 270 544
T5 Mats Ege (1) 68 66 134
T5 Matty Dodd-Berry (4) 68 66 134
T17 Algot Kleen (3) 67 70 137
T29 Jenson Forrester (2) 71 68 139
T49 Archie Davies (5) 71 71 142
T3 Northwestern 271 275 546
T3 Ethan Tseng (3) 67 66 133
T17 Cameron Adam (1) 68 69 137
T24 James Imai (4) 67 7 138
T36 Daniel Svard (2) 69 7 140
T66 Niall Shiels-Donegan (5) 75 69 144
T3 Indiana 277 269 546
T Drew Salyers (1) 65 67 132
T12 Noah Gillard (2) 71 65 136
T12 Cole Starnes (4) 69 67 136
T49 Thomas Hursey (3) 72 70 142
T76 Nick Piesen (5) 72 74 146
5 Little Rock 274 273 547
T9 Magnus Lomholt (5) 67 68 135
T12 Archie Smith (2) 67 69 136
T36 Rhett South (1) 71 69 140
T36 Jansen Smith (3) 69 7 140
T36 Matteo Cristoni (4) 73 67 140
6 South Florida 279 269 548
T9 Brock Healy (2) 70 65 135
T24 Jake Peacock (1) 66 72 138
T24 Cooper Smith (3) 70 68 138
T49 Wilhelm Ryding (4) 75 67 142
T49 Nino Palmquist (5) 73 69 142
7 North Florida 280 272 552
T3 Robbie Higgins (2) 68 65 133
T36 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 75 65 140
T36 Davis Lee (5) 71 69 140
T58 Andrew Riley (3) 69 74 143
T71 Chase Carroll (4) 72 73 145
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Kent State 278 275 553
T9 Chris Vandette (4) 68 67 135
T17 Jordan Gilkison (2) 69 68 137
T17 Ben MacLean (5) 68 69 137
T71 Cade Breitenstine (1) 74 71 145
T71 Edvin Backstrom (3) 73 72 145
9 Minnesota 282 274 556
T12 Ben Warian (1) 69 67 136
T24 Brock Winter (3) 70 68 138
T29 Bennett Swavely (4) 70 69 139
T58 Jacob Pedersen (5) 73 70 143
T79 Mason Roloff (2) 74 73 147
10 Marquette University 282 275 557
T29 Aidan Lafferty (2) 70 69 139
T29 Bhoom Sima-Aree (3) 72 67 139
T29 Josh Robinson (4) 72 67 139
T36 Max Lyons (1) 68 72 140
T83 Mason Schmidtke (5) 76 73 149
11 UC Davis 281 278 559
T17 Mark Stephens (1) 70 67 137
48 Jacob Westberg (5) 70 7 141
T58 Lucas Carper (2) 70 73 143
T58 Alejandro Nava (3) 75 68 143
T58 Leo Metzger (4) 71 72 143
12 Notre Dame 282 278 560
T24 Nate Stevens (2) 69 69 138
T36 Palmer Jackson (1) 70 70 140
T36 Rocco Salvitti (5) 70 70 140
T49 Jacob Modleski (3) 73 69 142
T71 Calen Sanderson (4) 74 71 145
13 Wisconsin 284 280 564
T36 Jacob Beckman (2) 70 70 140
T36 Coalter Smith (3) 69 71 140
T49 Cameron Huss (1) 72 70 142
T49 Spencer Turtz (4) 73 69 142
T66 Carter Pitcairn (5) 73 71 144
14 Michigan State 287 283 570
T29 Lorenzo Pinili (4) 69 70 139
T66 Ashton McCulloch (1) 72 72 144
T66 Bradley Smithson (3) 75 69 144
T76 August Meekhof (2) 71 75 146
T83 Satchel Pierce (5) 77 72 149
15 Memphis 292 280 572
T36 Jack Tanner (1) 72 68 140
T58 Cian O'Connor (5) 73 70 143
T66 Esteban Vazquez (2) 74 70 144
T76 Adam Coull (4) 73 73 146
T81 Andrew Baucum (3) 76 72 148
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T12 Nick Dentino (Purdue) 70 66 136
T17 Shubham Jaglan (South Florida) 69 68 137
T29 Robbie Bender (Indiana) 7 68 139
T49 Angelo Marcon (Notre Dame) 68 74 142
T58 Archie Finnie (Northwestern) 77 66 143
T58 Will Hemauer (Marquette University ) 73 70 143
T71 Christopher Zhang (Northwestern) 72 73 145
T79 Jeremy Chen (Northwestern) 73 74 147
T81 Akshay Anand (Northwestern) 75 73 148
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